
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title 

if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Adzima Ellen PK-5 Spanish eadzima@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Ahrensdorf Alejandra K-8 Spanish amahrensdorf@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Angiolino Marie 6-8 Spanish mangiolino@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Applegate Janet K-5 Spanish jgapplegate@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Ashbrook Maria 8 8 mariashbrook@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Bellotti Mireille 6-8 French mbellotti@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Cabrera Jennifer 6-8 Spanish jcabrera@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Davaz Socky 6-8 Spanish smdavaz@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Dempsey Linda 6-8 Religion ldempsey@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Fogelsong Anna 5-8 Spanish amfogelsong@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Harris Erin PK-5 Spanish eharris@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Iturralde Maria PK-8 Spanish miturralde@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Jones Yasmin K-5 Spanish yljones@stpatrickschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Jones Yazmin K-5 Spanish yljones@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Linares Mercedes PK-7 Spanish mylinares@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Manzella Kat 6-8 Spanish kmanzella@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

McGowan Jim K-7 French jmcgowan@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Mullis Addy Jean K-5 Spanish ajmullis@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Shaw Shirley K-8 Assistant Principal sshaw@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School
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